Los Angeles Unified School District
Board of Education Report
333 South Beaudry Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90017
File #: Rep-019-22/23, Version: 2
2022-23 Revised Budget
August 30, 2022
Office of the Chief Financial Officer

06/21/22
Submit one (1) copy via e-mail: SFSAccountingGroup@lacoe.edu
Form No. 503-056A Page 2 of 4 Rev. 03/23/2021
Reyes, Victoria
Deputy Budget Director
NAME OF SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OF CONTACT PERSON
Gi Lee (213) 241-2190 gi.lee@lausd.net
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OR DESIGNEE OF
THE BOARD
PRINT NAME AND TITLE
Reflect adjustments based on updated information from the Enacted State Budget and budget
amendments adopted by the Board
August 12, 2022
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 10 OF 22297-D10
Budget Adjustment Summary PERIOD AFFECTED:
K-12/ROPs/JPAs
Submit via e-mail a copy of the signed form.
FUND NUMBER

06/21/22
Submit one (1) copy via e-mail: SFSAccountingGroup@lacoe.edu
Form No. 503-056A Page 2 of 4 Rev. 03/23/2021
Reyes, Victoria
Deputy Budget Director
NAME OF SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OF CONTACT PERSON
Gi Lee (213) 241-2190 gi.lee@lausd.net
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OR DESIGNEE OF
THE BOARD
PRINT NAME AND TITLE
Reflect adjustments based on updated information from the Enacted State Budget and budget
amendments adopted by the Board
August 12, 2022
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 12 OF 22297-D12
Budget Adjustment Summary PERIOD AFFECTED:
K-12/ROPs/JPAs
Submit via e-mail a copy of the signed form.
FUND NUMBER

Financing Sources
Object Code Specific Object
Code
Specific Resource
Code
Budget Adjustment
Increase (Decrease)
Unrestricted Restricted
Adopted Budget
First Interim
Second Interim
Third Interim
Unaudited Actuals
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 13 OF 22297-D13
D. Narrative Explanation for this Revision - Must be Completed
E. School District Certification - Must be Completed
DATE OF BOARD APPROVAL DATE SIGNED
Brd report 366-21/22
06/21/22
Submit one (1) copy via e-mail: SFSAccountingGroup@lacoe.edu
Form No. 503-056A Page 2 of 4 Rev. 03/23/2021
Reyes, Victoria
Deputy Budget Director
NAME OF SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OF CONTACT PERSON
Gi Lee (213) 241-2190 gi.lee@lausd.net
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OR DESIGNEE OF
THE BOARD
PRINT NAME AND TITLE
Reflect adjustments based on updated information from the Enacted State Budget and budget
amendments adopted by the Board
August 12, 2022
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 14 OF 22297-D14
Budget Adjustment Summary PERIOD AFFECTED:
K-12/ROPs/JPAs
Submit via e-mail a copy of the signed form.
FUND NUMBER

06/21/22
Submit one (1) copy via e-mail: SFSAccountingGroup@lacoe.edu
Form No. 503-056A Page 2 of 4 Rev. 03/23/2021
Reyes, Victoria
Deputy Budget Director
NAME OF SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OF CONTACT PERSON
Gi Lee (213) 241-2190 gi.lee@lausd.net
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OR DESIGNEE OF
THE BOARD
PRINT NAME AND TITLE
Reflect adjustments based on updated information from the Enacted State Budget and budget
amendments adopted by the Board
August 12, 2022
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 16 OF 22297-D16
Budget Adjustment Summary PERIOD AFFECTED:
K-12/ROPs/JPAs
Submit via e-mail a copy of the signed form.
FUND NUMBER

Financing Sources
Object Code Specific Object
Code
Specific Resource
Code
Budget Adjustment
Increase (Decrease)
Unrestricted Restricted
Adopted Budget
First Interim
Second Interim
Third Interim
Unaudited Actuals
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 17 OF 22297-D17
D. Narrative Explanation for this Revision - Must be Completed
E. School District Certification - Must be Completed
DATE OF BOARD APPROVAL DATE SIGNED
Brd report 366-21/22
06/21/22
Submit one (1) copy via e-mail: SFSAccountingGroup@lacoe.edu
Form No. 503-056A Page 2 of 4 Rev. 03/23/2021
Reyes, Victoria
Deputy Budget Director
NAME OF SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OF CONTACT PERSON
Gi Lee (213) 241-2190 gi.lee@lausd.net
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OR DESIGNEE OF
THE BOARD
PRINT NAME AND TITLE
Reflect adjustments based on updated information from the Enacted State Budget and budget
amendments adopted by the Board
August 12, 2022
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 18 OF 22297-D18
Budget Adjustment Summary PERIOD AFFECTED:
K-12/ROPs/JPAs
Submit via e-mail a copy of the signed form.
FUND NUMBER

Financing Sources
Object Code Specific Object
Code
Specific Resource
Code
Budget Adjustment
Increase (Decrease)
Unrestricted Restricted
Adopted Budget
First Interim
Second Interim
Third Interim
Unaudited Actuals
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 21 OF 22297-D21
D. Narrative Explanation for this Revision - Must be Completed
E. School District Certification - Must be Completed
DATE OF BOARD APPROVAL DATE SIGNED
Brd report 366-21/22
06/21/22
Submit one (1) copy via e-mail: SFSAccountingGroup@lacoe.edu
Form No. 503-056A Page 2 of 4 Rev. 03/23/2021
Reyes, Victoria
Deputy Budget Director
NAME OF SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OF CONTACT PERSON
Gi Lee (213) 241-2190 gi.lee@lausd.net
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OR DESIGNEE OF
THE BOARD
PRINT NAME AND TITLE
Reflect adjustments based on updated information from the Enacted State Budget and budget
amendments adopted by the Board
August 12, 2022
ATTACHMENT D
Board of Education Report No. 019/22-23
Page 22 OF 22297-D22